Hef- en Hijsmiddelen / Hoisting EqQuipment fD}ELTA@)

c € Pompwagen / Pallet Truck

“Quick Lift”

50% minder pompbewegingen voor
hetzelfde hefresultaat /
50% less strokes required for maximum lift

PT.0.5T.2500Q

PT.0.ST.2500

- . C
« Eigenschappen A . |
' 1
| 1
» Speciaal ontworpen om uiteenlopende goederen te heffen en te vervoeren. o HE——
) | I
» Polyurethaan (PU) wielen. - @y_____ I b
» Ergonomische hendel met rubberen handvat. ' rﬁ °\ . = 1E
. . .. PSS upupupu P e - R
» Voldoet aan de Machinerichtlijn 2006/42/EG. Geleverd met testcertificaat, ¥ \
CE-conformiteitsverklaring en gebruiksaanwijzing. ! '
B
44>
% Features
. . . . . F
» Specially designed to lift and transport a wide variety of goods. b !
» Polyurethane (PU) wheels. ! !
» Ergonomic handle with rubber grip. = anl ¥ I '
» Complies with the Machinery Directive 2006/42/EC. Supplied with test certificate, "*"f:j] -
CE declaration of conformity and operating instructions. th - G
Lok [
Specificaties / Specifications Afmetingen / Dimensions
Artikel nummer Capaciteit Netto gewicht Pompbewegingen
Article code Capacity Net weight Strokes A B C D = F G H
ton kg
PT.0.5T.2500 14
B 25 70 1240 1520 1050 200 85 1150 540 160
PT.0.5T.2500Q 7
Subject to changes without notice. Illustrations for reference only. Always obey the operating instructions.

=a" Hoisting Equipment E0208221345



Hebezeuge / Equipement de levage fDEELTA@)

c € Gabelhubwagen / Transpalette

“Quick Lift”

50% weniger Schlage bendtigt
fir maximalen Hub /
50% moins de coups requis pour
un levage maximal

PT.0.5T.2500Q

PT.0.ST.2500

® Figenschaften R : < .
' 1
! 1
» Zum mihelosen Heben und Transportieren von Gltern. ,,._i . . —-
» Tandem Last- und Lenkrader aus Polyurethan (PU). F‘Nq] ;_:é _____ I D
» Gummierter Ergo-Hebel. i R °A 1 — =
» Erfullt die Maschinenrichtlinie 2006/42/EG. Geliefert mit Priifzeugnis, Tt -
CE Konformitatserklarung und Betriebsanleitung. : ;
B
() Caractéristiques
- s . F
» Congu spécialement pour lever et transporter une variété de produits. b !
» Roues en polyuréthane (PU). ! !
» Levier ergonomique avec poignée en caoutchouc. rot =" $- I H-
» Conforme a la Directive Machines 2006/42/CE. Livré avec certificat de controle, 'Q‘E;'j] - G
déclaration CE de conformité et mode d'emploi. - -
Lob &
Technische Daten / Spécifications Abmessungen / Dimensions
Artikelnummer Tragféhigkeit Eigengewicht Pumpenschlidge
Code de l'article Capacité Poids net Coups de pompe A B C D E F G H
ton kg
PT.0.5T.2500 14
B 25 70 1240 1520 1050 200 85 1150 540 160
PT.0.5T.2500Q 7
Subject to changes without notice. lllustrations for reference only. Always obey the operating instructions.
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Dispositivos de Elevacion / Hoisting Equipment fD}ELTA@)

c € Transpaleta / Pallet Truck

“Quick Lift”

se requiere un 50 % menos de carreras
para una elevacién méxima /
50% less strokes required for maximum lift

PT.0.5T.2500Q

PT.0.ST.2500

@ Caracteristicas R : < .
' 1
| 1
» Especialmente disefiado para elevar y transportar una amplia gama de mercancias. ’%I] ‘ “; —-
» Ruedas de poliuretano (PU). :?Ql e ___ I D
» Palanca ergonémica con empunadura de goma. | rﬁ °\ : s 1E
» Cumple con la Directiva de Maquinas 2006/42/CE. Se suministra con certificado de B TR
pruebas, declaracion de conformidad CE e instrucciones de funcionamiento. i :
B
% Features
» Specially designed to lift and transport a wide variety of goods. £
1 1
» Polyurethane (PU) wheels. ! !
» Ergonomic handle with rubber grip. = anl ¥ I '
» Complies with the Machinery Directive 2006/42/EC. Supplied with test certificate, 'Q‘E;'j] - G
CE declaration of conformity and operating instructions. - -
Lob &
Especificaciones / Specifications Dimensiones / Dimensions
Caédigo de articulo Capacidad Peso neto Golpes de bomba
Article code Capacity Net weight Strokes A B C D = F G H
ton kg
PT.0.5T.2500 14
B 25 70 1240 1520 1050 200 85 1150 540 160
PT.0.5T.2500Q 7
Subject to changes without notice. lllustrations for reference only. Always obey the operating instructions.

=a" Hoisting Equipment E0208221345



